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hotelsolverde@solverde.pt | +351 227 338 030

Up to 2 years: free in crib | From 3 to 12 years: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing the room with two adults
Extra bed and crib bookings are subject to availability

 

CHILDREN

Reservations subject to prepayment (check directly with the Hotel) | Prices subject to change and valid
depending on Hotel availability | O�er not cumulative with other deals, packages, or ongoing promotions

Welcome drink (Port wine) | American bu�et breakfast at the "O Jardim" restaurant | Parking | Wi-Fi 
Late Check-out subject to availability

SERVICES

HOTEL SOLVERDE 
SPA & WELLNESS CENTER

Maximum occupancy for Standard Rooms and Sea View Rooms: 3 people
Maximum occupancy for Family Room: 2 Adults and 2 children (up to 12 years old)
Program valid on the nights of December 24th and 25th

NOTES

SPECIAL CHRISTMAS PROGRAM

CHILD SUPPLEMENT (3-12 YEARS OLD)

3RD ADULT SUPPLEMENT

STANDARD SINGLE ROOM

STANDARD DOUBLE ROOM

SUPERIOR SEA VIEW SINGLE ROOM

SUPERIOR SEA VIEW DOUBLE ROOM

FAMILY ROOM

€ 230

€ 314

€ 456

€ 346 

€ 488

€ 806

€ 170

€ 212

€ 338

€ 228

€ 354

€ 568

PRICE PER ROOMN
1 NIGHT WITH

CHRISTMAS DINNER
2 NIGHTS WITH

CHRISTMAS DINNER

€ 55 € 55
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