SOLVERDE CASINOS & HOTÉIS

MERRY CHRISTMAS



SOLVERDE CASINOS · HOTÉIS

HOTEL SOLVERDE SPA & WELLNESS CENTER

SPECIAL CHRISTMAS PROGRAM

PRICE PER ROOMN	1 NIGHT WITH CHRISTMAS DINNER	2 NIGHTS WITH CHRISTMAS DINNER
STANDARD SINGLE ROOM	€ 212	€ 314
STANDARD DOUBLE ROOM	€ 338	€ 456
SUPERIOR SEA VIEW SINGLE ROOM	€ 228	€346
SUPERIOR SEA VIEW DOUBLE ROOM	€ 354	€ 488
FAMILY ROOM	€ 568	€806
3RD ADULT SUPPLEMENT	€170	€230
CHILD SUPPLEMENT (3-12 YEARS OLD)	€ 55	€ 55

NOTES

Maximum occupancy for Standard Rooms and Sea View Rooms: 3 people Maximum occupancy for Family Room: 2 Adults and 2 children (up to 12 years old) Program valid on the nights of December 24th and 25th

SERVICES

Welcome drink (Port wine) | American buffet breakfast at the "O Jardim" restaurant | Parking | Wi-Fi Late Check-out subject to availability

CHILDREN

Up to 2 years: free in crib | From 3 to 12 years: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing the room with two adults Extra bed and crib bookings are subject to availability

Reservations subject to prepayment (check directly with the Hotel) | Prices subject to change and valid depending on Hotel availability | Offer not cumulative with other deals, packages, or ongoing promotions



SET 2024